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Swimmer Name

Dragos Ghile (20)

Dan Wallace (31)

Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)
Michal Tomaszowski (21)
Tobias Staghoj Andersen (18)
Wilhelm Gromisz (47)
Henri Kaarma (50)

Euan Stewart (55)

ileana dan (42)

James Leitch (49)
Francois Xavier Filias (44)
Ori Sela (51)

Nikolaj Kuhn (31)
Korneliusz Zapert (24)
Simon Zdarsky (31)
Henry Lykke Stokholm (55)
Jakub Holly (34)

Ben Baker (38)

Andrzej Kowalczyk (33)
Stefan Runge (57)

fred boulay (50)

Kevin mcHugh (41)

Marcin Schabowski (37)

24 g Borislav Ivanov (51)

25

Adrian Stroe (36)

IISA
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Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool
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100m Butterfly

OVERALL (Female)

Time

01:00.41

01:02.83

01:02.89

01:04.65

01:04.97

01:07.74

01:10.70

01:10.90

01:11.39

01:12.33

01:14.39

01:14.50

01:17.45

01:18.61

01:20.04

01:22.14

01:22.36

01:24.25

01:24.47

01:26.18

01:27.19

01:27.30

01:30.37

01:35.77

01:38.91

AR WR
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Swimmer Name

Alisa Fatum (29)
Bernard Louise (25)
Kristiina Arusoo (45)
Karine CURE (46)
Steph Ramsay (31)
Andrea Klementova (21)
Izabela Babica (45)

Inge Wolfs (64)

Dorota Pogoda (43)

Iris van Aurich (55)
Kathrin Runge (55)
Nadja joy Tgnnesen (37)
Peggy Henning (56)
Yasmine Pliessnig (27)

Eva Lezovicova (58)

IISA

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cold

Cool

Time

01:16.86

01:18.90

01:24.42

01:25.44

01:30.32

01:30.60

01:31.52

01:39.98

01:43.43

01:48.57

02:01.37

02:06.02

02:08.18

02:21.89

02:56.69

AR WR
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.
26 m Kevin AUDOUY (28)

27 g Mateusz K?dzior (51)
28 I i marc boutin (64)

29 I i alexandre fuzeau (58)

Junior (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

1 I i Dragos Ghile (20)

2 pmmm Michal Tomaszowski (21)

3 ﬁ E Tobias Staghoj Andersen (18)

4 g Korneliusz Zapert (24)

Age 25 to 29 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

[—]

1 o Kevin AUDOUY (28)

Age 30 to 34 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name
1 % Dan Wallace (31)

2 g Pawe? Bednarczyk (30)

mmm Nikolaj Kuhn (31)

4 | Simon Zdarsky (31)
5 B Jakub Holly (34)

6 g Andrzej Kowalczyk (33)

Age 35 to 39 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

| L
1 === Ben Baker (38)

2 gy Marcin Schabowski (37)

3 I i Adrian Stroe (36)

Age 40 to 44 (Male)

CA Swimmer Name

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cool

Cool

IISA

IISA

Cool

Cool

Cold

Cool

Cool

IISA

Cool

Cool

IISA

01:45.38

01:48.07

01:55.33

02:14.62

Time

Time

01:00.41

01:04.65

01:04.97

01:18.61

Time

01:45.38

Time

01:02.83

01:02.89

01:17.45

01:20.04

01:22.36

01:24.47

Time

01:24.25

01:30.37

01:38.91

Time

AR WR

AR WR

AR WR

AR WR

AR WR

AR WR

Junior (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

Age 18 to 24 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 h Andrea Klementova (21)

Age 25 to 29 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 I Alisa Fatum (29)
2 I i Bernard Louise (25)

3 ammm Yasmine Pliessnig (27)

Age 30 to 34 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1 % Steph Ramsay (31)

Age 35 to 39 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name

ll-

Nadja joy Tgnnesen (37)

Age 40 to 44 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name

1ISA Time AR WR
1ISA Time AR WR
Cool 01:30.60
1ISA Time AR WR
Cold 01:16.86
Cool 01:18.90
02:21.89
1ISA Time AR WR
Cold 01:30.32
1ISA Time AR WR
02:06.02

IISA Time AR WR
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1 I i ileana dan (42) Cool 01:11.39 1 g Dorota Pogoda (43) Cold 01:43.43
2 I i Francois Xavier Filias (44) Cool 01:14.39
3 [ M Kevin mcHugh (41) Cold 01:27.30
Age 45 to 49 (Male) Age 45 to 49 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 gy Wilhelm Gromisz (47) Cool 01:07.74 1 B Kristina Arusoo (45) Cool 01:24.42
2 == james Leitch (49) 01:12.33 2 | l Karine CURE (46) Cool  01:25.44
3 mmm zabela Babica (45) 01:31.52
Age 50 to 54 (Male) Age 50 to 54 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 B Henri Kaarma (50) 01:10.70
2 & OriSela(51) Cold 01:14.50
3 I i fred boulay (50) Cool 01:27.19
4 | Borislav Ilvanov (51) Cool 01:35.77
5 pmm Mateusz K?dzior (51) Cool 01:48.07
Age 55 to 59 (Male) Age 55 to 59 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 ;: :: Euan Stewart (55) Cool 01:10.90 « 1 f Iris van Aurich (55) Cool 01:48.57 &
2 amm Henry Lykke Stokholm (55) 01:22.14 2 I Kathrin Runge (55) Cold 02:01.37
3 BB stefan Runge (57) Cold 01:26.18 3 I peggy Henning (56) 02:08.18
4 I i alexandre fuzeau (58) 02:14.62 4 “ Eva Lezovicova (58) Cool  02:56.69
Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | B marcboutin (64) Cool 01:55.33 1 Inge Wolfs (64) Cool 01:39.98
Age 65 to 69 (Male) Age 65 to 69 (Female)
CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)

IISA = IISA Membership Level
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Disabled Category: 100m Butterfly

OVERALL (Male) OVERALL (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time AR WR
1 I i marc boutin 01:55.33 1 52 Nadja joy T@nnesen 02:06.02
Age 35 to 39 (Male) Age 35to 39 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name 1ISA Time AR WR

1 E 2 Nadja joy Tgnnesen 02:06.02

Age 60 to 64 (Male) Age 60 to 64 (Female)

CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR WR
1 | B marcboutin 01:55.33

CA = Country Association Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc) IISA = lISA Membership Level



